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ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR GOODS. 2019-2020

Ministryl Division M' . I fE & M' IR IP Budget· Annual Development Budget 2019·20
InIS ry 0 nergy mere esources ower

Agency Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board Tolal I 154000.001

Project Implementation Untt(PIU), ONE for 100% RE(RRKB}, BREB, Dhaka.
Fund in

GOB 154000.001Procuring Entrty Name & Code lac. Tk.
Project I Programme Name & Code Distribution Networ1<Expansion for Rural Electrification( Rajshahi, Rangpur, Khulna & Barisal Divisions) BREB Own 0.00

Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contrad Source Esld. Cosl In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Tolal
Bid Package Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Time (in

No. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract
No. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

OTM
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 13-Dec-17

Lot-1 Line Hardware Lot Lot
(NCT) MPEMR GOB 2,321.67 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 09-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 19-Nov-17 17-Dec-17

OTM Planned Dates 10-Mav-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-AuQ-17 13-Dec-17
Lot-2 Line Hardware Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 2,319.06 Planned Davs 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

(NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 09-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 19-Nov-17 17-Dec-17

DNE(W)-G-01 Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 13-Dec-17
OTM

Lot-3 Line Hardware Lot Lot
(NCT)

MPEMR GOB 2,321.72 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 09-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 19-Nov-17 17-Dec-17 f---

OTM
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 13-Dec-17

Lot-4 Line Hardware Lot Lot
(NCT)

MPEMR GOB 2,321.57 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 09-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 19-Nov-17 17-Dec-17

Sub-Total Lot 9,284.02
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 27-Dec-17

Lot-1 Insulator Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,142.11 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 26-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 27-Dec-17

Lot-2 Insulator Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,108.94 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231

DNE(W)-G-02 (NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 26-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 19-Jul-17 26-Jul-17 23-Aug-17 27-Dec-17

Lot-3 Insulator Lot Lot OTM MPEMR GOB 1,108.94 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231
(NCT)

Actual Dates 15-MaY-17 15-Jun-17 26-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

Sub-Total Lot 3,359.99
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 02-Aug-17 09-Aug-17 06-Sep-17 27-Dec-17

Lot-1
Conductor,ACSR,

Km 20820 OTM
CCGP GOB 12,149.94 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

Bare (NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 1O-Aug-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

OTM
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 02-Aug-17 09-Aug-17 06-Sep-17 27-Dec-17

Lot-2
Conductor,ACSR,

Km 20820 CCGP GOB 12,393.16 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231
Bare (NCT)

Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 1O-Aug-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
DNE(W)-G-03

Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 02-Aug-17 09-Aug-17 06-Sep-17 27-Dec-17
Lot-3 Conductor, Insulated,

Km 24456 OTM
CCGP GOB 12,189.12 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

600v (NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 15-Jun-17 1O-Aug-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
Planned Dates 10-May-17 07-Jun-17 21-Jun-17 02-Aug-17 09-Aug-17 06-Sep-17 27-Dec-17

OTM
Lot-4 ~onductor, Insulated, 11 KV Km 400

(NCT)
CCGP GOB 456.46 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

Actual Dates 15-May-17 1S-Jun-17 25-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
Sub-Total 66496 37,188.68
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Bid Package
SuI>- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Signing of Completion of

Total
Package Package Unit Quantity Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of

Time (in
No. Method & Approving of

Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract
No. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds

(Lac) Process days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

e- Planned Dates 10-Jan-18 07-Feb-18 21-Feb-18 28-Feb-18 07-Mar-18 04-Apr-18 25-Jul-18

Lot-1/1 Conductor Accessories & Lot Lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 1,079.11 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196
Guy Accessories (NCT»

Board
Actual Dates 17-Jan-18 15-Feb-18 23-May-18 10-Jun-18 10-Jun-18 08-Jul-18

DNE(W)-G-04
Planned Dates 10-Jan-18 07-Feb-18 21-Feb-18 28-Feb-18 07-Mar-18 04-Apr-18 25-Jul-18e-

Lot-211
Conductor Accessories & Lot Lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 1,079.10 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196

Guy Accessories Board
(NCT» Actual Dates 17-Jan-18 15-Feb-18 23-May-18 10-Jun-18 10-Jun-18 08-Jul-18

Sub-Total Lot 2.158.21
e-

BREB Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20
Lot-1/1 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1711 GP(OTM

Board
GOB 1,180.85 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210

(NCT» Actual Dates
DNE(W)-G-06 e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20

Lot-211 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1710 GP(OTM
BREB GOB 1,180.84 0 28 126Board Planned Days 28 14 7 7 210

(NCT» Actual Dates
Sub-Total ~4?1 :\1;1 1;'1

OTM
Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 03-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 07-Aug-17 25-Dec-17

Lot-1 SPC Pole Nos 51248 CCGP GOB 9,687.16 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259(NCT)
Actual Dates 15-May-17 19-Jun-17 05-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-MaY-17 22-May-17 03-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 07-Aug-17 25-Dec-17
Lot-2 SPC Pole Nos 51248

OTM
CCGP GOB 9,675.95 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259(NCT)

Actual Dates 15-May-17 19-Jun-17 05-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 03-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 07-Aug-17 25-Dec-17
Lot-3 SPC Pole Nos 51247

OTM
CCGP GOB 9,681.29

DNE(W)-G-07 (NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
Actual Dates 15-May-17 19-Jun-17 10-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17

Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 03-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 07-Aug-17 25-Dec-17
Lot-4 SPC Pole Nos 51247

OTM
CCGP GOB 9,686.01(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates 15-May-17 19-Jun-17 10-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 03-Jul-17 10-Jul-17 07-Aug-17 25-Dec-17

Lot-5 SPC Pole Nos 51247
OTM

CCGP GOB 9,684.01 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates 15-May-17 19-Jun-17 10-Jul-17 08-0ct-17 27-Nov-17 24-Dec-17
Sub-Total 256237 48 414.42

OTM
Planned Dates 10-Feb-18 10-Mar-18 24-Mar-18 21-Apr-18 28-Apr-18 26-May-18 29-Sep-18

Lot-1I1 Wooden Pole Nos 14236 MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231
(NCT)

Actual Dates 11-Mar-18 28-Mar-18 24-May-18 06-Aug-18 06-Aug-18 30-Aug-18
DNE(W)-G-08

Planned Dates 10-Feb-18 10-Mar-18 24-Mar-18 21-Apr-18 28-Apr-18 26-May-18 29-Sep-18
Lot-211 Wooden Pole Nos 14235

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Davs 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates 11-Mar-18 28-Mar-18 24-May-18 06-Aug-18 06-Aug-18 02-Sep-18

Sub-Total 28471 4536.68
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Signing of Completion of

Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of
Time (in

No. Approving of
(Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract

No. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 19-Jun-17 2S-Jun-17 24-Jul-17 13-Nov-17

Lot-1 Steel Cross-arm Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,585.62 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates 1S-Nov-17 19-Dec-17 29-Jan-18 10-Apr-18 12-Apr-18 09-May-18
Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 19-Jun-17 2S-Jun-17 24-Jul-17 13-Nov-17

DNE(W)-G-09 Lot-2 Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,549.41 Planned Davs 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217Steel Cross-arm (NCT)
Actual Dates 1S-Nov-17 19-Dec-17 29-Jan-18 10-Apr-18 12-Apr-18 09-May-18

OTM
Planned Dates 10-Apr-17 08-May-17 22-May-17 19-Jun-17 2S-Jun-17 24-Jul-17 13-Nov-17

Lot-3/1 Anchor log Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 1,644.05 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates 1S-Nov-17 19-Dec-17 29-Jan-18 10-Apr-18 12-Apr-18 09-May-18
Sub-Total Lot 4,779.08

Total Carried over (201S-2017) in lac Tk. 112,082.77
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Aor-18 14-AuQ-18

Lot-1 Line Hardware Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,949.47 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

(NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 24-Jun-18 25-Sep-18 2S-Sep-18 23-0ct-18

OTM
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Aor-18 14-AuQ-18

Lot-2 Line Hardware Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 2,238.S3 Planned Davs 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 24-Jun-18 25-Sep-18 2S-Sep-18 23-0ct-18
DNE(W)-G-10 Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-3/1 Line Hardware Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,19S.89 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

(NCT)
Actual Dates

DPMI Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 14-Aug-18
Lot-4 Line Hardware Lot Lot OTM MPEMR GOB 2,233.74 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

(NCT) Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 24-Jun-18 25-Sep-18 2S-Sep-18 23-0ct-18
Sub-Total Lot 8618.73

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 28-Aug-18

Lot-1 Insulator Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,141.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 12S 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 09-Apr-18 1S-Apr-18 OS-Aug-18 02-Sep-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 28-Aug-18

Lot-2 Insulator Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,137.50 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 12S 231DNE(W)-G-11 (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 09-Apr-18 1S-Apr-18 OS-Aug-18 02-Sep-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 28-Aug-18
Lot-3 Insulator Lot Lot

OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,130.45 Planned Davs 0 28 14 28 7 28 12S 231(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 09-Apr-18 1S-Apr-18 OS-Aug-18 02-Sep-18
Sub-Total Lot 3,408.95

~~
.i\sit Kumar BhowIntdi

f)PD 1Q09tDNECW)
RRKB.l.DMSIOH
eRED,DHA~

(, te', Z"Cr irull:;\<1:-n)
PD_ 100% DNE(W)

RRKB, Division
BRE8; Ohnka-



Page <4of 14

Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contrad Source Completion of

Total
Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of

Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Time (inNo. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-1/1 Conductor,ACSR,
Km 23020

OTM
CCGP GOB 11,653.90 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

Bare (NCT)
Actual Dates

DP~I Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-2 Conductor,ACSR, Km 23020 OTM CCGP GOB 9,307.37 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231
Bare (NCT) Actual Dates

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-MaY-18 28-Aug-18

DNE(W}-G-12 Lot-3 Conductor, Insulated,
Km 20386 OTM

CCGP GOB 9,243.89 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231600V & 11 KV (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 24-Jun-18 31-0ct-18 01-Nov-18 28-Nov-18

Underground Cable, Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20
OTMLot-4/1 11 KV & 33 KV Km 35

(NCT) CCGP GOB 2,040.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

Actual Dates

Submarine Cable, Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-5/1 11 KV & 33 KV Km 35 OTM
CCGP GOB 3,140.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231(NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total 66496 35385.16

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 03-Apr-18 24-Jul-18

Lot-1
Conductor Accessories &

Lot Lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 1,275.77
Guy Accessories Board Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196

(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 25-Sep-18 30-0ct-18 30-0ct-18 27-Nov-18DNE(W}-G-13
e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 03-Apr-18 24-Jul-18

Lot-2 Conductor Accessories & Lot Lot GP(OTM
BREB GOB 1,269.91 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196

Guy Accessories
(NCT»)

Board
Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 25-Sep-18 30-0ct-18 30-0ct-18 27-Nov-18

Sub-Total Lot 2545.68

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 03-Apr-18 07-Aug-18

Lot-1 Connector
Lot Lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 459.05 Planned Days(Auto splice) 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210

(NCT)) Actual Dates
DNE(W}-G-14

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 27-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 03-Apr-18 24-Jul-18

Lot-2 Connector
Lot Lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 786.34 Planned Days(H type) 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196

(NCT») Actual Dates

Sub-Total Lot 1 245.39
e-

BREB
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20

Lot-1/1 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1711 GP(OTM
Board

GOB 1.180.85 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210
(NCT») Actual Dates

DNE(W}-G-15 e- BREB
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20

Lot-211 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1710 GP(OTM GOB 1,180.84 Planned Davs 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210
(NCT)) Board

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Km 3421 2361.69
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Bid Package Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Total
Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd.Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Time (inNo. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-1 SPC Pole Nos 51248
OTM

CCGP GOB 10,644.98 42(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 30-Apr-18 27-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 28-0ct-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-2 SPC Pole Nos 51248
OTM

CCGP GOB 10,640.57 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 30-Apr-18 27-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 28-0ct-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

DNE(W)-G-16 Lot-3 SPC Pole Nos 51247
OTM

CCGP GOB 10,635.41 Planned Days(NCT) 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 30-Apr-18 27-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 28-0ct-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-4 SPC Pole Nos 51247
OTM

CCGP GOB 10,629.46 Planned Days 0(NCT) 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 06-May-18 31-0ct-18 04-Nov-18 02-Dec-18

DPMI Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-5 SPC Pole Nos 51247 OTM CCGP GOB 10,063.53 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT) Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 30-Apr-18 27-Sep-18 30-Sep-18 28-0ct-18

Sub-Total Nos 256237 52613.95

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 28-Aug-18

Lot-1 Wooden Pole Nos 14236
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231
(NCT)

DNE(W)-G-17 Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 28-Aug-18

Lot-2 Wooden Pole Nos 14235
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231
(NCT)

Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19
Sub-Total 28471 4536.68

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 14-Aug-18

Lot-1/1 Anchor log Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,461.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 14-Aug-18
DNE(W)-G-18

Lot-211 Anchor log Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,461.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates

OTM
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-ADr-18 14-Aua-18

Lot-3 Steel Cross Arm Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 1,531.51 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
(NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 4,453.51
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Bid Package
Sut>- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Time (in
No. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract

No. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-1 Distribution Transformer Nos 23331
OTM

CCGP GOB 13,710.76 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 13-Sep-18 13-Nov-18 13-Nov-18 10-Dec-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-2 Distribution Transformer Nos 23331
OTM CCGP GOB 13,710.76 Planned Days 0 14 42(NCT) 28 7 28 140 259

DNE(W)-G-19 Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 13-Sep-18 13-Nov-18 13-Nov-18 10-Dec-18

OTM
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-3 Distribution Transformer Nos 23331 (NCT) CCGP GOB 13,710.76 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 13-Sep-18 13-Nov-18 13-Nov-18 10-Dec-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-4 Distribution Transformer Nos 23331
OTM

CCGP GOB 13,734.09 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 13-Sep-18 13-Nov-18 13-Nov-18 10-Dec-18

Sub-Total 93324 54866.37

Sectionalizing Devices
OTM

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-MaY-18 25-Sep-18
Lot-1 (Fuse Cutout & Surge Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 2,735.02 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Arresters)
(NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 17-Jan-19 30-Apr-19 02-May-19 27-May-19

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-2 Sectionalizing Devices
Lot Lot

OTM
MPEMR GOB 379.11 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259DNE(W)-G-20 (Fuse Link) (NCT)

Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 27-Dec-18 30-Apr-19 02-MaY-19 26-May-19

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-MaY-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-3/1
Sectionalizing Devices

Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 209.60 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(Capacitor) (NCT)

Actual Dates

Sub-Total Lot 3323.73
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-1 Meter
Nos. 222000

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,208.90 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 09-Aug-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-2 Meter
Nos. 222000

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,208.90 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 09-Aug-18

DNE(W)-G-21
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-3 Meter
Nos. 221000

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,198.95 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 09-Aug-18

OTM
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Aor-18 10-Aor-18 08-Mav-18 25-Seo-18

Lot-4 Meter Seal Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 209.50 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT) Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 12-Apr-18 12-Jul-18 12-Jul-18 09-Aug-18

Meter (3-Phase) & OTM
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Acr-18 10-Aor-18 08-Mav-18 25-Sec-18

Lot-5 Lot Lot MPEMR GOB 1,450.00 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
Meter socket (NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 8,276.25 I

(I'Ve'.;:(:"-:irul Islam)
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Time (inNo. No. GOODS (Type) AuthOrity (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract
Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

e-GP Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18
Lot-1 11 KVCT & PT Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 595.90 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 16-Apr-18 05-Nov-18 05-Nov-18 05-Nov-18 03-Dec-18

e-GP Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

DNE(W)-G-22 Lot-2 33 KVCT & PT Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 293.42 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 10-Apr-18 29-0ct-18 05-Nov-18 05-Nov-18 03-Dec-18

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-18 17-Jul-18 31-Jul-18 11-Sep-18 18-Sep-18 16-0ct-18 05-Mar-19

Lot-3/1 33 KV CT & PT Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 400.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)) Actual Dates

Sub-Total 1289.32
Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 11-Sep-18

Lot-1 Power Transformer,
Nos. 18

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,081.52

3 Phase, 10 MVA (NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

DNE(W)-G-23 Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 16-Sep-18 18-Nov-18 20-Nov-18 17-Dec-18

Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 27-Mar-18 24-Apr-18 11-Sep-18

Lot-2 Power Transformer,
Nos. 17

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,006.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

3 Phase, 10 MVA (NCT)
Actual Dates 18-Jan-18 19-Feb-18 16-Sep-18 18-Nov-18 20-Nov-18 17-Dec-18

Sub-Total 35 4,087.52

e-GP Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-18 28-Aug-18

Lot-1 Substation Hardware Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 1,097.61 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 05-Apr-18 12-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 26-Aug-19 23-Sep-18

e-GP Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 13-Mar-18 10-Apr-18 28-Aug-18
DNE(W)-G-24 Lot-2 Substation Steel Cross-arm Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 309.75 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates 27-Feb-18 23-Apr-18 13-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 23-Sep-18

e-GP Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 06-Mar-18 13-Mar-18 10-Aor-18 28-Auo-18
Lot-3 Copper Conductor Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 604.31 Planned Davs 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 04-Apr-18 13-Aug-18 01-0ct-18 01-0ct-18 11-0ct-18
Sub-Total 2011.67

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-1 Voltage Regulator Nos. 44 GP(OTM BREB GOB 1,035.43 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 29-Jul-18 26-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 23-Sep-18

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18
DNE(W)-G-25 Lot-2 Voltage Regulator Nos. 44 GP(OTM BREB GOB 1,034.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 29-Jul-18 26-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 23-Sep-18

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18
Lot-3 Substation Switch Lot Lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 394.53 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT)) Actual Dates 27-Feb-18 23-Apr-18 13-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 26-Aug-18 23-Sep-18
Sub-Total 2463.96

ostJU
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Signing of Completion of

Total
Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Time (inNo. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18

Lot-1 11 KVACR Nos. 84 GP(OTM HOPE GOB 589.68 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 29-Mar-18 17-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 14-Aug-18

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 06-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18
DNE(W)-G-26 Lot-2 11 KVACR Nos. 84 GP(OTM HOPE GOB 586.32 Planned Davs 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT)) Actual Dates 26-Feb-18 29-Mar-18 17-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 14-Aug-18

e- Planned Dates 09-Jan-18 OS-Feb-18 20-Feb-18 03-Apr-18 10-Apr-18 08-May-18 25-Sep-18
Lot-3 33 KV ACR Nos. 35 GP(OTM HOPE GOB 375.67 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT)) Actual Dates 2S-Feb-18 28-Mar-18 18-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 19-Jul-18 1S-Aug-18
Sub-Total 203 1,551.67

DPMI Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20
Lot-1 Jeep Nos. 1 OTM HOPE GOB 91.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT) Actual Dates

Double cabin
DPMI Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20

DNE(W)-G-27 Lot-2 Nos. 10 OTM HOPE GOB 520.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231pick-up with Canopy
(NCT) Actual Dates

Double cabin DPMlOT
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-3 Nos. 4 HOPE GOB 112.30 Planned Davs 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
pick-up with Canopy M (NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total 15 723.30

DPM/OT
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Auo-19 21-Auo-19 18-Seo-19 05-Feb-20

DNE(W)-G-28 Lot-1 Motorcycle Nos. 12 HOPE GOB 24.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
M (NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total 12 24.00

Total (2017-2018) in lac Tk. 193,787.53

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20
Lot-1 Line Hardware Lot Lot

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,196.50

(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-2 Line Hardware Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,196.49
(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-3 Line Hardware Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,196.49 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
DNE(W)-G-29 (NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-4 Line Hardware Lot Lot OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,763.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217(NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-5 Line Hardware Lot Lot
DPM/OT

MPEMR GOB 435.09 Planned DaysM(NCT) 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 8,787.57
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Time Code for Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of

Total
Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost tn Tk. Advertise Time (in

No. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) AuthOrity Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-l Insulator Lot Lot
OTM MPEMR GOB 1,227.32 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-2 Insulator Lot Lot
OTM MPEMR GOB 1,227.31 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231DNE(W}-G-30 (NCT)

Actual Dates
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Seo-19 02-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-3 Insulator Lot Lot
DPM/OT

MPEMR GOB 1,024.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 126 231
M(NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 1024 3,478.63

OTM
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 II-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-l Conductor,ACSR,
Km 20260 CCGP GOB 15,000.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

Bare (NCT)
Actual Dates

DPM/OT
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 II-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-2 Conductor,ACSR,
Km 13372 CCGP GOB 9,500.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 28 112 231Bare M(NCT) 42

Actual Dates
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-3
Underground Cable,

Km 35 OTM
CCGP GOB 2,040.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

DNE(W}-G-31 11 KV & 33 KV (NCT)
Actual Dates

Submarine Cable, Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 II-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-4 11 KV & 33 KV Km 3S OTM
CCGP GOB 3,140.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 OS-Feb-20

Lot-S Conductor Km 32794 OTM
CCGP GOB S,70S.16 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 112 231

(NCT)
Actual Dates

Sub-Total 66496 35385_16

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 08-Jan-20

Lot-l Conductor Accessories &
Lot Lot GP(OTM

BREB
GOB 1,079.11

Guy Accessories Board Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 112 203
(NCT))

Actual DatesDNES(W}-G-32
e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 08-Jan-20

Lot-2
Conductor Accessories &

Lot Lot GP(OTM
BREB

GOB 1,079.10
Guy Accessories Board Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 112 203

(NCT)) Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 2 158.21

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 II-Sep-19 IS-Jan-20

Lot-l Connector Lot Lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 598.64 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210(Auto splice) (NCT)) Actual Dates
DNES(W}-G-33

II-Sep-19e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 01-Jan-20

Lot-2 Connector Lot Lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 786.30 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 112 196(H type) (NCT)) Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 1 384.94
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contrad Source Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & of
Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Time (inNo. Approving

(Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20
e-

BREBLot-1 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1711 GP(OTM GOB 1,180.85 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210
Board(NCT))

Actual Dates
DNES(W)-G-34

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 07-Aug-19 14-Aug-19 11-Sep-19 15-Jan-20e-
Lot-2 Guy & Grounding wire Km 1710 GP(OTM

BREB
GOB 1,180.84 Planned Days 0 28 14 7 7 28 126 210

Board
(NCT») Actual Dates

Sub-Total Km 3421 2,361.69

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

Lot-1 SPC Pole Nos 68425
OTM

CCGP GOB 12,384.25 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

Lot-2 SPC Pole Nos 68425
OTM

CCGP GOB 12,384.25 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259
(NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

Lot-3 SPC Pole Nos 68425
OTM

CCGP GOB 12,384.25 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259DNES(W)-G-35 (NCT)
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

Lot-4 SPC Pole Nos 25650
DPM/OT CCGP GOB 4,642.40 Planned Days 0 2B 14 42 7 2B 140 259
M (NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 1B-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

Lot-5 SPC Pole Nos 25312
OTM CCGP GOB 4,581.20 Planned Days(NCT) 0 28 14 42 7 2B 140 259

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Nos 256237 46376.35

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 2B-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 05-Feb-20
Lot-1 Wooden Pole Nos 14236

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Days 2B 14

(NCT) 0 2B 7 2B 126 231

Actual Dates
DNES(W)-G-36

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 2B-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-2 Wooden Pole Nos 14235
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,268.34 Planned Days 0 28 14 2B 7 2B 126 231
(NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total 28471 4536.68

OTM
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 2B-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-1 Anchor log Lot Lot (NCT)
MPEMR GOB 1,461.00 Planned Days 0 2B 14 2B 7 2B 112 217

Actual Dates
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 2B-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

DNE(W)-G-37 Lot-2 Anchor log Lot Lot
OTM MPEMR GOB 1,461.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217

(NCT)
Actual Dates

OTM
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 22-Jan-20

Lot-3 Steel Cross Arm Lot Lot
(NCT)

MPEMR GOB 1,531.51 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 112 217
Actual Dates

Sub-Total Lot 4,453.51
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Bid Package Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Notification of Signing of Completion of
Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Time (inNo. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

OTM Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20
Lot-1 Distribution Transformer Nos 25000 (NCT) CCGP GOB 14,300.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

tot-z Distribution Transformer Nos 25000
OTM

CCGP GOB 14,300.00(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20

DNE(W)-G-38 Lot-3 Distribution Transformer Nos 16662
OTM

CCGP GOB 9,493.85(NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20
Lot-s Distribution Transformer Nos 16662

OTM
CCGP GOB 9,493.85 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259(NCT)

Actual Dates

Planned Dates 20-Feb-18 20-Mar-18 03-Apr-18 15-May-18 22-May-18 19-Jun-18 06-Nov-18
Lot-5 Distribution Transformer Nos 10000 DPM CCGP GOB 6,160.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

Actual Dates 27-Mar-18 29-Apr-18 14-Nov-18 13-Jan-19 14-Jan-19 10-Feb-19
Sub-Total 93324 53747.70

Sectionalizing Devices
OTM

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 19-Feb-20
Lot-1 (Fuse Cutout & Surge Lot Lot

(NCT)
MPEMR GOB 2,609.60 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

Arresters) Actual Dates
DNE(W)-G-39

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 19-Feb-20
Lot-2 Sectionalizing Devices

Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 500.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245
(Fuse Link) (NCT)

Actual Dates
Sub-Total Lot 3109.60

Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 26-May-19 13-0ct-19

Lot-1 Meter
Nos. 213893

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,139.00

(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19
Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 26-May-19 13-0ct-19

Lot-2 Meter
Nos. 213893

OTM
MPEMR GOB 2,139.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT)
Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 26-May-19 13-0ct-19
DNE(W)-G-40 Lot-3 Meter

Nos. 213891
OTM

MPEMR GOB 2,139.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245
(1 Phase Electronic) (NCT)

Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 19-Feb-20
OTMLot-4 Meter Seal Lot Lot

(NCT)
MPEMR GOB 286.95 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245

Actual Dates
Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 28-Aug-19 04-Sep-19 02-0ct-19 19-Feb-20

Lot-5
Meter (3-Phase) &

Lot Lot
OTM

MPEMR GOB 1,683.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245
Meter socket (NCT)

Actual Dates

Sub-Total Lot 8,386.95
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of nme(inNo. Approving of (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GooOS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20
Lot-1 11 KVCT & PT Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 377.46 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT) Actual Dates

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20
DNE(W)-G-41 Lot-2 33 KV CT & PT (Dry Type) Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 700.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT» Actual Dates

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 11-Sep-19 18-Sep-19 16-0ct-19 04-Mar-20
Lot-3 33 KV CT & PT (Oil Type) Lot Lot (OTM HOPE GOB 300.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 42 7 28 140 259

(NCT) Actual Dates
Sub-Total 1377.46

Power Transformer, 3
Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Aor-19 28-Aor-19 26-Mav-19 13-0ct-19

Lot-1 Nos. 11
OTM MPEMR GOB 1,265.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245Phase,10 MVA (NCT)

Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

Power Transformer, 3
Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 26-May-19 13-0ct-19

Lot-2 Nos. 11 OTM MPEMR GOB 1,265.00Phase, 10 MVA (NCT) Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245
Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

DNE(W)-G-42 Planned Dates 10-Feb-19 10-Mar-19 24-Mar-19 21-Apr-19 28-Apr-19 26-MaY-19 13-0ct-19
Lot-3 Power Transformer, 3

Nos. 11 OTM
MPEMR GOB 1,265.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245Phase,10MVA (NCT)

Actual Dates 21-Mar-19 24-Apr-19

Planned Dates 19-Jul-19 16-Aug-19 30-Aug-19 27-Sep-19 04-0ct-19 01-Nov-19 20-Mar-20
Lot-4 Power Transformer, 3

Nos. 2
OTM

MPEMR GOB 101.20 Planned Days 0 28 14 28 7 28 140 245Phase, 5 MVA (NCT)
Actual Dates

Sub-Total 35 3,896.20
DPM/e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 08-Jan-20

Lot-1 Substation Hardware Lot Lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 220.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 112 203
(NCT) Actual Dates

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 08-Jan-20
Lot-2 Substation Hardware Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 880.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 112 203

DNE(W)-G-43
(NCT) Actual Dates

e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20
Lot-3 Substation Steel Cross-arm Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 284.16 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT) Actual Dates
e-GP Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20

Lot-4 Copper Conductor Lot Lot (OTM BREB GOB 800.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
(NCT) Actual Dates

Sub-Total 2184.16
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Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contract Source Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Time (inNo. (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract ContractNo. GOOOS (Type) Authority Funds days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 OS-Feb-20

lot-1 Voltage Regulator Nos. 44 GP(OTM BREB GOB 924.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-AuQ-19 21-AuQ-19 18-Seo-19 OS-Feb-20
DNE(W)-G-44 lot-2 Voltage Regulator Nos. 44 GP(OTM BREB GOB 924.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20
lot-3 Substation Switch lot lot GP(OTM BREB GOB 486.42 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates
Sub-Total lot 2 334.42

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20
lot-1 11 KV ACR Nos. 84 GP(OTM HOPE GOB S71.20 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 OS-Feb-20
DNE(W)-G-45 lot-2 11 KV ACR Nos. 84 GP(OTM HOPE GOB 571.20 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20
lot-3 33 KV ACR Nos. 35 GP(OTM HOPE GOB 332.50 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates
Sub-Total 203 1,474.90

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 OS-Feb-20
lot-1 StreeV Security light lot lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 100.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231

(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 OS-Feb-20

DNE(W)-G-46 lot-2 line Engineering Equipment lot lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 700.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
(NCT)) Actual Dates

e- Planned Dates 19-Jun-19 17-Jul-19 31-Jul-19 14-Aug-19 21-Aug-19 18-Sep-19 05-Feb-20

lot-3 Test & Operational lot lot GP(OTM HOPE GOB 700.00 Planned Days 0 28 14 14 7 28 140 231
Equipment

(NCT)) Actual Dates

Sub-Total lot 1 500.00
Total (2019-2020) in lac Tk. 186,934.13

Grand Total 492,804.43



Page 1. of 1.

"
(.

Bid Package
Sub- Description of Procurement Procurement Contrad Source Estd. Cost In Tk. Time Code for Advertise Tender Approval to Notification of Signing of Completion of Total

Package Package Unit Quantity Method & Approving of Tender Time (in
No. No. GOODS (Type) Authority Funds (Lac) Process Tender Date Opening Date Evaluation Award Award Contract Contract

days)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Planned Dates 19-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 22-0ct-19
DNE(W)-G- Lot-1 Computer & accessories Lot Lot RFQ HOPE GOB 5.00 Planned Days 0 7 7 7 7 7 60 95

MISC-4
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 22-0ct-19
DNE(W)-G- Lot-1 Furniture Nos Lot RFQ HOPE GOB 5.00 Planned Days 0 7 7 7 7 7 60 95

MISC-5
Actual Dates

Planned Dates 19-Jul-19 26-Jul-19 02-Aug-19 09-Aug-19 16-Aug-19 23-Aug-19 22-0ct-19
DNE(W)-G- Lot-1 Air conditioner Nos 4 RFQ HOPE GOB 5.00 Planned Days 0 7 7 7 7 7 60 95MISC-6

Actual Dates

Sub-Total 4 15.00

Grand-Total (RFQ) 15.00
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